Thurs December 7, 2023
Mon December 18, 2023
Tues January 9, 2024
Thurs January 11, 2024
Tues January 16, 2024
Tues January 23, 2024
Tues January 30, 2024

FBCS EAGLES 2023-2024

5™ & 6™ GRADE

JV2 BOYS
BASKETBALL GAME SCHEDULE

PCA

Christ Episcopal
Trafton

OLL Mandeville

St. Peter

Northlake Christian
Holy Ghost

6:30
4:00
5:00
4:00
4:30
4:00
6:00

Home
Away
Away
Away
Coquille
Home

Away



