

FBCS EAGLES 2023-2024 5TH & 6TH GRADE JV2 BOYS BASKETBALL GAME SCHEDULE

Thurs December 7, 2023	PCA	6:30	Home
Mon December 18, 2023	Christ Episcopal	4:00	Away
Tues January 9, 2024	Trafton	5:00	Away
Thurs January 11, 2024	OLL Mandeville	4:00	Away
Tues January 16, 2024	St. Peter	4:30	Coquille
Tues January 23, 2024	Northlake Christian	4:00	Home
Tues January 30, 2024	Holy Ghost	6:00	Away